June 17t
9:30am
10:00am

10:15am
11:45am

12:45pm

2:00pm

2:15pm

3:30pm

Summer Institute

for multiple grantees
June 17 & 18, 2015
Madison Marriott West

Middleton, WI

Registration (AM snack)

Announcements/Overview/Housekeeping Salon D

Opening Plenary Session —
School/Family Partnerships

Lunch

Breakouts-Round I

1. School/Family Partnerships

2. Access to Health Services - PATCH
3. ACP/Mentoring

Transition Time (PM snack)

Breakouts-Round II

1.School-Based Mental Health
Services/Medicaid Billing

2. Credit Recovery/Virtual Academy
3. Youth Leadership

Coordinators’ Meetings
SSHS/AWARE

HIV

INSPIRE

Salon D

Room
Salon D

Salon A
Salon B

Room

Salon D

Salon A
Salon B

Salon D
Salon A
Salon B



June 18t

7:30am
8am

8:15am

10:30am

10:45am to
Noon

Noon to
4pm

Day 2
Breakfast
Announcements

Outrage Management Plenary

Transition Time

Team Time
SSHS/AWARE
HIV

INSPIRE

Optional Team Time with DPI
Consultants available for questions

Salon D
Salon D

Salon D

Salon D
Salon A
Salon B



