Summer Institute

for multiple grantees June 17 & 18, 2015 Madison Marriott West Middleton, WI

June 17th

9:30am	Registration (AM snack)	
10:00am	Announcements/Overview/Housekeeping	Salon D
10:15am	Opening Plenary Session – School/Family Partnerships	Salon D
11:45am	Lunch	
12:45pm	Breakouts-Round I 1. School/Family Partnerships	Room Salon D
	2. Access to Health Services - PATCH3. ACP/Mentoring	Salon A Salon B
2:00pm	Transition Time (PM snack)	-
2:15pm	Breakouts-Round II	Room
•	1.School-Based Mental Health Services/Medicaid Billing	Salon D
	2. Credit Recovery/Virtual Academy3. Youth Leadership	Salon A Salon B
3:30pm	Coordinators' Meetings SSHS/AWARE HIV INSPIRE	Salon D Salon A Salon B

June 18th Day 2

7:30am 8am	Breakfast Announcements	Salon D Salon D
8:15am	Outrage Management Plenary	Salon D
10:30am	Transition Time	
10:45am to Noon	Team Time SSHS/AWARE HIV INSPIRE	Salon D Salon A Salon B
Noon to 4pm	Optional Team Time with DPI Consultants available for questions	